



Pos. Nr.	Art.-Nr. neu	Art.-Nr. alt	Text	Pres.-maße
1	85047	—	Motor m. Schwungscheiben <i>Motor with flywheel</i>	—
2	85238	—	Stromabnehmer <i>Pantograph</i>	—
3	85671	81000B-251	Schraube M2×5 <i>Screw M2×5</i>	2
4	85704	4183S-420	Schraube M2×2,8 <i>Screw M2×2,8</i>	3
5	85800	81050B-255	Schraube M2,2×6,5 <i>Screw M2,2×6,5</i>	2
6	86202	4149S-066	Feder <i>Spring</i>	2
7	86205	4132S-077	Feder <i>Spring</i>	2
8	87050	—	Kardanschale <i>Cardan bearing</i>	3
9	87653	—	Platine kpl. <i>Printed circuit ass.</i>	43
10	89711	—	Umschaltkontakt <i>Switch contact</i>	2
11	89718	—	Umschaltbolzen <i>Switch pin</i>	2
12	89767	—	Oberleitungsverbinder <i>Overhead current supply</i>	6
13	91601	—	Gehäuse kompl. <i>Body assembly</i>	79
14	91604	—	Dachsteckteilesatz <i>Roof push in parts set</i>	31
15	91609	—	Fenstersatz <i>Glazing-set</i>	25
16	91610	—	Indusi <i>Indusi</i>	10
17	91611	—	Führerstand <i>Cab</i>	5
18	91613	—	Stiege <i>Foot boards</i>	4
19	91615	—	Zurüstbeutel I <i>Bag with accessories I</i>	25
20	91616	—	Zurüstbeutel II <i>Bag with accessories II</i>	20
21	91625	—	Hauptrahmen <i>Main frame</i>	35
22	91628	—	Kappe <i>Cap</i>	6
23	85052	—	Motor m. Schwungmasse <i>Motor with flywheel</i>	—
24	87084	—	Kardanschale <i>Cardan bearing</i>	3
25	87704	—	Platine kpl. <i>Printed circuit ass.</i>	40
26	89888	—	Elektronischer Umschalter <i>Electronic direction of motion switch</i>	—
27	93625	—	Führerstand <i>Cab</i>	5

Text von Blatt Page 121 2

42	40003	4660S	Schischleifer <i>Collector shoe</i>	—
43	85658	881000B-226	Zylinderkopfschraube M 1,7×3 <i>Cheese headed screw M 1,7×3</i>	2
44	86413	4178S-190	Schneckenrad <i>Worm gear</i>	4
45	86838	—	Schneckensatz <i>Worm gear</i>	24
46	87703	—	Lampenkontakt kpl. <i>Lamp current contact ass.</i>	30
47	90813	—	Radssatz mitte <i>Wheel set middle</i>	18
48	90814	—	Radssatz hinten <i>Wheel set rear</i>	18
49	90815	—	Radssatz vorne <i>Wheel set front</i>	18
50	93626	—	Vorlaufgestell kpl. <i>Pilot truck ass.</i>	21
51	93627	—	Radkontaktsatz <i>Wheel current contact set</i>	16